2023

11.12.2023/12.12.2023
17.12.2023
31.12.2023/01.01.2024

2024

09.03.2024
16.03.2024
13.04.2024
23.06.2024
21.09.2024
28.09.2024
29.09.2024/ 30.09.2024
02.11.2024/03.11.2024
09.11.2024
17.11.2024
20.11.2024/21.11.2024
28.11.2024/29.11.2024
15.12.2024
31.12.2024/01.01.2025

2025

26.01.2025

Application For TEN
Ref. Number
117072
118506
117073

Application For TEN
Ref. Number
119763
119514
120316
121375
123082
123405
122319
123522
124326
123854
124837
124536
124034
124035

Application For TEN
Ref. Number
125757

Thirteen and dial8, 1-3 Denmark Street, London, WC2H 8LP - History of Temporary Event Notices

Start time

22:30
00:01
22:30

Start time

00:01
00:01
00:01
00:01
00:01
00:01
22:00
00:01
00:01
00:01
23:31
23:31
00:01
23:30

Start time

00:01

Finish time

02:30
03:00
05:00

Finish time

03:00
03:00
04:00
04:00
03:30
03:30
04:00
03:30
03:00
04:00
03:00
03:00
03:30
04:00

Finish time

03:00

Venue

Whole Premises
Whole Premises
Whole Premises

Venue

Whole Premises
Whole Premises
Whole Premises
Whole Premises
Whole Premises
Whole Premises
Whole Premises
Whole Premises
Whole Premises
Whole Premises
Whole Premises
Whole Premises
Whole Premises
Whole Premises

Venue

Whole Premises

Number of
guests
100
100
100

Number of
guests
80
100
100
100
100
140
120
140
140
140
140
140
140
140

Number of
guests
140

Type of Event

Reception and Private Party

Christmas Reception

New Years Eve reception and party

Type of Event

Private Birthday Event
Private Birthday Event
Private Birthday Event
Private Birthday Event
Private party
Private party
Private Birthday Event
Reception and Party
Private party
Private party
Private party
Reception and Party
Private party
Reception and Party

Type of Event

Private party

Granted

~
~
~

Granted

(CH NN

Granted
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